College

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
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Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24151850 SUHANI
24056339 Shobha Aggarwal
24052568 Neelam devi
24031170 NAVJOT KAUR
24103103 KHUSHI
24085350 SANJANA SAINI
24153130 KAMALPREET
24068326 karamjeet kaur
24053065 TANISHKA

Father Name

RAMAN KUMAR

Sanjeev Kumar
Aggarwal

Ram chander

YADWINDER
SINGH

KAMLESH

KUMAR

CHANDERPAL

MAHAVIR

inder pal singh

SHALU POPLI

MobileNo

9991936800

9306902176

9350642702

8059621875

9253555996

9416110568

9812144055

8295296018

8572022799

DOB

07-09-2006

04-07-2006

11-02-2007

25-03-2007

14-04-2007

28-03-2006

03-10-2006

10-02-2005

06-07-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

12th %

79.8000

86.4000

86.0000

85.4000

79.6000

84.4000

79.4000

84.2000

83.2000

Weightage

10

Total
Marks

89.8000

86.4000

86.0000

85.4000

84.6000

84.4000

84.4000

84.2000

83.2000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Administration
(Self-Finance)

10 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Business 24025220 ALLEN SINGH DEVI DAYAL 9142615000 F 23-01-2006 HOGC 82.8000 0 82.8000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration SINGH
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

11 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Business 24078902 GUNEET KAUR GURMEET 9653565686 F 16-08-2006 HOGC 76.6000 5 81.6000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration SINGH
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

12 Dayanand Mabhila Bachelor of Business 24128927 AYUSH AVNISH 9817856903 F 27-12-2006 HOGC 81.4000 0 81.4000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration KUMAR
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

13 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Business 24064624 MEHAK CHANDER 8607610725 F 21-07-2007 HOGC 81.0000 O 81.0000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration AGGARWAL AGGARWAL
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

14 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Business 24065106 VANSHIKA SURESH 9812299209 F 06-08-2005 HOGC 79.6000 O 79.6000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration SHARMA
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

15 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Business 24107444 RITIKA DEVI PARDEEP 9050846320 F 18-08-2007 HOGC 74.2000 5 79.2000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration KUMAR
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

16 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Business 24152092 HARSHDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 9896098132 F 16-06-2004 HOGC 78.0000 O 78.0000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

17 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Business 24072818 PARNEET KAUR MAHINDER 8397032412 F 18-01-2006 HOGC 68.0000 10 78.0000
Mahavidyalaya, Administration SINGH
Kurukshetra (Self-Finance)

18 Dayanand Mahila Bachelor of Business 24025787 Janvi Rahul 9034582442 F 21-09-2006 HOGC 77.8000 0 77.8000

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Administration
(Self-Finance)



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business

24149932

24061915

24149707

24019301

24076560

24107817

24116755

24012635

24116666

24079513

NISTHA

GURLEEN KAUR

PEEHAL

MAHAK

NEHA

MUSKAN

PRIYANKA DEVI

PALAK

Monika

ANU

RANBIR SINGH

MANINDER
SINGH

JITENDER
KUMAR

HARKESH

SINGH

PAWAN

RAVI DUTT

SUBHASH

SURENDER

SINGH

Ajit singh

KARAN SINGH

9996317286

9729154764

9896019021

9350594902

7404281206

9996921368

9350131552

9466389000

8307042141

8708466103

F 07-07-2006
F 08-09-2005
F 27-02-2006
F 21-12-2005
F 16-06-2006
F 10-01-2005
F 29-09-2006
F 06-06-2007
F 15-03-2007
F 03-06-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

76.8000

76.4000

75.8000

70.4000

70.2000

74.6000

74.0000

74.0000

73.6000

73.4000

0 76.8000
0 76.4000
0 75.8000
5 75.4000
5 75.2000
0 74.6000
0 74.0000
0 74.0000
0 73.6000
0 73.4000



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

College

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

24081448

24111954

24121290

24095046

24111747

24036852

24035315

24112024

24030948

StudentFullName

Mehak Bedi

SAMIKSHA

RIYA NARWAL

SAIBA

DISHA

GUNJAN

KHUSHBOO

RITIKA KUMARI

AARTI

Father Name

Ram Kumar

ANAND
SWAROOP

RAJESH
KUMAR

GURCHARAN
SINGH

BABURAM

BALWINDER

AJMER SINGH

LAXMI

NARAYAN

DHANNA
SINGH

MobileNo

8708642192

8684061225

8950308837

9813416700

9996041311

9729893681

9996423323

8307266975

9992329039

Gender DOB

F 22-06-2006
F 12-11-2006
F 16-05-2006
F 05-09-2005
F 18-06-2006
F 12-05-2007
F 04-11-2006
F 04-01-2007
F 18-09-2004

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

12th %

69.8000

69.8000

64.6000

62.6000

61.8000

66.8000

62.0000

55.6000

62.2000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 69.8000
0 69.8000
5 69.6000
0 62.6000
0 61.8000
0 66.8000
0 62.0000
0 55.6000
5 67.2000



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

College

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

24080627

24054624

24130913

24078256

24145511

24093431

24031070

24027609

24020541

StudentFullName

PRIYANKA

CHAUHAN

GURSIMRAT KAUR

MUSKAN

GURPREET

PRIYA RANI

MANYA SAINI

KOMAL SAINI

SUPREET KAUR

NEHA SAINI

Father Name

SURESH
KUMAR

DEVENDER PAL
SINGH

MANGAT
SINGH

MADAN LAL
SAINI

RAJBIR SAINI

MUKESH
KUMAR

RAMESH
KUMAR

KULDEEP
SINGH

JASBIR SINGH

MobileNo

9896560080

9896630036

8059607825

7056032715

9992762355

9896790577

9991637926

9416660199

9311062495

DOB

16-02-2006

04-02-2007

04-05-2005

29-05-2006

10-09-2004

13-08-2007

04-04-2006

21-04-2007

30-01-2007

Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th %

64.6000

63.6000

55.2000

67.6000

66.8000

64.0000

58.2000

62.6000

60.8000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 64.6000
0 63.6000
0 55.2000
0 67.6000
0 66.8000
0 64.0000
5 63.2000
0 62.6000
0 60.8000



