Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24151850	SUHANI	RAMAN KUMAR	9991936800	F	07-09-2006	AIOC	79.8000	10	89.8000
2	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24056339	Shobha Aggarwal	Sanjeev Kumar Aggarwal	9306902176	F	04-07-2006	AIOC	86.4000	0	86.4000
3	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24052568	Neelam devi	Ram chander	9350642702	F	11-02-2007	AIOC	86.0000	0	86.0000
4	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24031170	NAVJOT KAUR	YADWINDER SINGH	8059621875	F	25-03-2007	AIOC	85.4000	0	85.4000
5	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24103103	KHUSHI	KAMLESH KUMAR	9253555996	F	14-04-2007	AIOC	79.6000	5	84.6000
6	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24085350	SANJANA SAINI	CHANDERPAL	9416110568	F	28-03-2006	AIOC	84.4000	0	84.4000
7	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24153130	KAMALPREET	MAHAVIR	9812144055	F	03-10-2006	AIOC	79.4000	5	84.4000
8	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24068326	karamjeet kaur	inder pal singh	8295296018	F	10-02-2005	AIOC	84.2000	0	84.2000
9	Dayanand Mahila	Bachelor of Business	24053065	TANISHKA	SHALU POPLI	8572022799	F	06-07-2006	HOGC	83.2000	0	83.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Administration (Self-Finance)										
10	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24025220	ALLEN SINGH	DEVI DAYAL SINGH	9142615000	F	23-01-2006	HOGC	82.8000	0	82.8000
11	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24078902	GUNEET KAUR	GURMEET SINGH	9653565686	F	16-08-2006	HOGC	76.6000	5	81.6000
12	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24128927	AYUSH	AVNISH KUMAR	9817856903	F	27-12-2006	HOGC	81.4000	0	81.4000
13	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24064624	MEHAK AGGARWAL	CHANDER AGGARWAL	8607610725	F	21-07-2007	HOGC	81.0000	0	81.0000
14	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24065106	VANSHIKA	SURESH SHARMA	9812299209	F	06-08-2005	HOGC	79.6000	0	79.6000
15	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24107444	RITIKA DEVI	PARDEEP KUMAR	9050846320	F	18-08-2007	HOGC	74.2000	5	79.2000
16	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24152092	HARSHDEEP KAUR	JASPAL SINGH	9896098132	F	16-06-2004	HOGC	78.0000	0	78.0000
17	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24072818	PARNEET KAUR	MAHINDER SINGH	8397032412	F	18-01-2006	HOGC	68.0000	10	78.0000
18	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24025787	Janvi	Rahul	9034582442	F	21-09-2006	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
19	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24149932	NISTHA	RANBIR SINGH	9996317286	F	07-07-2006	HOGC	76.8000	0	76.8000
20	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24061915	GURLEEN KAUR	MANINDER SINGH	9729154764	F	08-09-2005	HOGC	76.4000	0	76.4000
21	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24149707	PEEHAL	JITENDER KUMAR	9896019021	F	27-02-2006	HOGC	75.8000	0	75.8000
22	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24019301	МАНАК	HARKESH SINGH	9350594902	F	21-12-2005	HOGC	70.4000	5	75.4000
23	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24076560	NEHA	PAWAN	7404281206	F	16-06-2006	HOGC	70.2000	5	75.2000
24	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24107817	MUSKAN	RAVI DUTT	9996921368	F	10-01-2005	HOGC	74.6000	0	74.6000
25	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24116755	PRIYANKA DEVI	SUBHASH	9350131552	F	29-09-2006	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000
26	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24012635	PALAK	SURENDER SINGH	9466389000	F	06-06-2007	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000
27	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24116666	Monika	Ajit singh	8307042141	F	15-03-2007	HOGC	73.6000	0	73.6000
28	Dayanand Mahila	Bachelor of Business	24079513	ANU	KARAN SINGH	8708466103	F	03-06-2006	HOGC	73.4000	0	73.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Administration (Self-Finance)										
29	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24081448	Mehak Bedi	Ram Kumar	8708642192	F	22-06-2006	HOGC	69.8000	0	69.8000
30	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24111954	SAMIKSHA	ANAND SWAROOP	8684061225	F	12-11-2006	HOGC	69.8000	0	69.8000
31	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24121290	RIYA NARWAL	RAJESH KUMAR	8950308837	F	16-05-2006	SC	64.6000	5	69.6000
32	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24095046	SAIBA	GURCHARAN SINGH	9813416700	F	05-09-2005	SC	62.6000	0	62.6000
33	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24111747	DISHA	BABURAM	9996041311	F	18-06-2006	SC	61.8000	0	61.8000
34	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24036852	GUNJAN	BALWINDER	9729893681	F	12-05-2007	DSC	66.8000	0	66.8000
35	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24035315	KHUSHB00	AJMER SINGH	9996423323	F	04-11-2006	DSC	62.0000	0	62.0000
36	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24112024	RITIKA KUMARI	LAXMI NARAYAN	8307266975	F	04-01-2007	DSC	55.6000	0	55.6000
37	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24030948	AARTI	DHANNA SINGH	9992329039	F	18-09-2004	BCA	62.2000	5	67.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_ld	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
38	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24080627	PRIYANKA CHAUHAN	SURESH KUMAR	9896560080	F	16-02-2006	ВСА	64.6000	0	64.6000
39	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24054624	GURSIMRAT KAUR	DEVENDER PAL SINGH	9896630036	F	04-02-2007	BCA	63.6000	0	63.6000
40	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24130913	MUSKAN	MANGAT SINGH	8059607825	F	04-05-2005	BCA	55.2000	0	55.2000
41	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24078256	GURPREET	MADAN LAL SAINI	7056032715	F	29-05-2006	ВСВ	67.6000	0	67.6000
42	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24145511	PRIYA RANI	RAJBIR SAINI	9992762355	F	10-09-2004	BCB	66.8000	0	66.8000
43	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24093431	MANYA SAINI	MUKESH KUMAR	9896790577	F	13-08-2007	ВСВ	64.0000	0	64.0000
44	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24031070	KOMAL SAINI	RAMESH KUMAR	9991637926	F	04-04-2006	BCB	58.2000	5	63.2000
45	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24027609	SUPREET KAUR	KULDEEP SINGH	9416660199	F	21-04-2007	BCB	62.6000	0	62.6000
46	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24020541	NEHA SAINI	JASBIR SINGH	9311062495	F	30-01-2007	BCB	60.8000	0	60.8000